

MACC 403 / 2024

Order No. 02 , Dated 04-10-2024

Today is fixed for Regd.A/D upon the O.Ps and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner also files two postal track consignment with report “item delivered to addressee” upon both O.P.No.1(Owner) and O.P. No.2(Ins. Co.).

Fix 23-12-2024 for appearance of O.P.No.1(Owner) and O.P. No.2(Ins. Co.).

District Judge ,
Paschim Medinipur